
Street Files - D 

 

Dakota Street 

 

Dallas Street 

100-600 blk 

 

Daniel Street 

 

Davis Court  

 

Dawson Street 

 

Delaware Street 

100 blk 

 200 blk 

 300 blk 

 

Desague Street 

 

Devine Road 

 

Devine Street 

100 blk 

 200 blk 

 300 blk 

 400 blk 

 500 blk 

 600 blk 

 

Dewey Place, East 

 

Dolorosa Street 

 

Donaldson 

 

Durango Blvd 

 

Dwyer Street 

 

Street Files - E 

 

Eager Street 

 

Eda to Edgar Street 

 



Edgewood Place 

 

Eighth Street 

 

Ellis Alley 

 

Elm Street 

 

Elmendorf 

 

Elmira Street 

 

Elsmere Place, East & West 

 

El Paso Street 

 

Encino Avenue 

 

Erie Street 

 

Espada Street 

 

Essex Street - 300 blk 

 

Euclid 

 

Evergreen 

 

Street Files - F 

 

Fidelia Drive 

 

Fifth Street 

 

Fir Street 

  

Flores Street, North  

100 blk 

 200 blk 

 300-400 blk 

 500 blk 

 600 blk 

 700-800 blk 



Flores Street, North cont.  

900 blk 

 1000 blk 

 1100 blk 

 1200-1400 blk 

 1600-2300 blk 

  

Flores Street, South  

100 blk (Kallison blk) 

 200-1300 blk 

 1400 blk 

 

Florida Street 

 

Fourth Street 

 

Fredericksburg Road 

 

French Place 

 

Frio Street, North 

 

Frio Street, South 

 

Fulton Street - 1400-1500 blk 

 

Funston Place 

 

Furr Drive 

 

Street Files – G 
 

Garfield Alley to Gevers Street 

 

Gevers Street, South – #718 

 

Gibbs & Glorietta Streets 

 

Goliad Street – Hemisfair Homes 

 

Goliad Street, 

 #112-115 Schultze Hardware Store & House 

#117 - Tynan House 

 #138 - Acosta House 

#139 - Meyer Halff House 

#142 -  Solomon Halff House 



Goliad Street cont. 

#301 - Kusch House 

#307 – Herman Schultze House 

#331 - Longworth House 

#401 - Richter House 

#405 - Coyne-Tynan-Dugosh House 

 

Gonzales, Grape & Guilbeau Streets 

 

Gorman Street 

 

Gramercy Place 

 

Gravel Street 

 

Grayson Street, East 

 

Guadalupe Street 

 

Guenther Street 

200-400 blk 

 500 blk 

 600-800 blk 

 

Street Files - H 

 

Hackberry Street, North 

 

Hackberry Street, South 

 

Hammond Street 

 

Harlan Avenue 

 

Hart Crest 

 

Hays Street 

200-300 blk 

 600-700 blk 

 800-900 blk 

 

Hedges Street 

 

Heiman Street 

 

Hicks Street 



High Street 

 

Hildebrand Avenue 

 

Hollywood Street 

 

Hood Street - #518 

 

Houston Street, East 

100 blk 

 200 blk 

 300 blk 

 400 blk 

 500-600 blk 

 700 blk 

 800-1700 blk 

 

Houston Street, West 

100-200 blk 

 300-500 blk 

 700-2800 blk 

 

Howard Street 

 

Huebner Road 

 

Huisache 

 

Hutchins Place, West 

 

Street Files – I - J 

 

Idaho Street 

 

Indiana 

 

Indianola Street 

 

Iowa Street 

 #834, Dr. C.A. Whittier House 

 

Jackson Street 

 

Jones Avenue 

 

Johnson Street 



 

Joliet 

 

Josephine Street, East 

 

Josephine Tobin Drive 

 


